
June 2020

Calendar

June 2020

S M T W T F S

31 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

July 2020

S M T W T F S

28 29 30 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Monday, June 1, 2020

Closure: Main and Chapel Hill Sts
Mon 5/25/2020 to Fri 6/5/2020

Location: Main St

Closure: 121 E Parrish St
Wed 5/27/2020 to Wed 6/17/2020

Location: City Center

Tuesday, June 2, 2020

Closure: Main and Chapel Hill Sts
Mon 5/25/2020 to Fri 6/5/2020

Location: Main St

Closure: 121 E Parrish St
Wed 5/27/2020 to Wed 6/17/2020

Location: City Center

Wednesday, June 3, 2020

Closure: Main and Chapel Hill Sts
Mon 5/25/2020 to Fri 6/5/2020

Location: Main St

Closure: 121 E Parrish St
Wed 5/27/2020 to Wed 6/17/2020

Location: City Center

Thursday, June 4, 2020

Closure: Main and Chapel Hill Sts
Mon 5/25/2020 to Fri 6/5/2020

Location: Main St



Closure: 121 E Parrish St
Wed 5/27/2020 to Wed 6/17/2020

Location: City Center

Friday, June 5, 2020

Closure: Main and Chapel Hill Sts
Mon 5/25/2020 to Fri 6/5/2020

Location: Main St

Closure: 121 E Parrish St
Wed 5/27/2020 to Wed 6/17/2020

Location: City Center

Saturday, June 6, 2020

Closure: 121 E Parrish St
Wed 5/27/2020 to Wed 6/17/2020

Location: City Center

Closure: 555 S Mangum
Sat 6/6/2020 6:00 AM - 3:00 PM

Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Sat 6/6/2020 8:30 AM - 12:00 PM 

Location: Durham Central Park

Sunday, June 7, 2020

Closure: 121 E Parrish St
Wed 5/27/2020 to Wed 6/17/2020

Location: City Center

Monday, June 8, 2020

Closure: 121 E Parrish St
Wed 5/27/2020 to Wed 6/17/2020

Location: City Center

Tuesday, June 9, 2020

Closure: 121 E Parrish St
Wed 5/27/2020 to Wed 6/17/2020

Location: City Center



Wednesday, June 10, 2020

Closure: 121 E Parrish St
Wed 5/27/2020 to Wed 6/17/2020

Location: City Center

Thursday, June 11, 2020

Closure: 121 E Parrish St
Wed 5/27/2020 to Wed 6/17/2020

Location: City Center

Friday, June 12, 2020

Closure: 121 E Parrish St
Wed 5/27/2020 to Wed 6/17/2020

Location: City Center

Saturday, June 13, 2020

Closure: 121 E Parrish St
Wed 5/27/2020 to Wed 6/17/2020

Location: City Center

Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Sat 6/13/2020 8:30 AM - 12:00 PM 

Location: Durham Central Park

Sunday, June 14, 2020

Closure: 121 E Parrish St
Wed 5/27/2020 to Wed 6/17/2020

Location: City Center

Monday, June 15, 2020

Closure: 121 E Parrish St
Wed 5/27/2020 to Wed 6/17/2020

Location: City Center

Tuesday, June 16, 2020

Closure: 121 E Parrish St
Wed 5/27/2020 to Wed 6/17/2020

Location: City Center



Wednesday, June 17, 2020

Closure: 121 E Parrish St
Wed 5/27/2020 to Wed 6/17/2020

Location: City Center

Friday, June 19, 2020

Third Friday
Fri 6/19/2020 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

Location: Multiple

Saturday, June 20, 2020

Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Sat 6/20/2020 8:30 AM - 12:00 PM 

Location: Durham Central Park

Sunday, June 21, 2020

Closure - Food Truck Rodeo
Sun 6/21/2020 12:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Location: Durham Central Park

Wednesday, June 24, 2020

Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Wed 6/24/2020 3:00 PM - 6:00 PM 

Location: Durham Central Park

Batala Ragae Samba Drum Group
Wed 6/24/2020 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

Location: Durham Central Park

Friday, June 26, 2020

Med City Cypher
Fri 6/26/2020 9:19 PM - 11:00 PM 

Location: CCB Plaza

Saturday, June 27, 2020

Closure - Durham Craft Market
Sat 6/27/2020 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM 

Location: Durham Central Park



Closure - Durham Farmers Market
Sat 6/27/2020 8:30 AM - 12:00 PM 

Location: Durham Central Park

Closure - Hunt St Art & Food Truck Market
Sat 6/27/2020 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM 

Location: Central Park

Rock the Park Movies
Sat 6/27/2020 8:30 PM - 11:00 PM

Location: Durham Central Park


